Time Table of Subjects for CS&T2011 in Academic Year 2011-2012(2)
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Morning
	8:00-9:40
	
	
	
	大学物理

College Physics
3classes

（2nd-13th week）
CEMB 302
	计算机技术实践

Computer Practice
（2nd-16th week）
SMSLM 116

	
	10:00-11:40
	高等数学-I
Advanced Mathematics(I)
（2nd-16th week）

CEMB 302
	高等数学-I
Advanced Mathematics(I)
（2nd-16th week）
CEMB 302
	高等数学-I
Advanced Mathematics(I)
（2nd-16th week）
CEMB 302
	
	

	Afternoon
	1:30-3:10
	C++程序设计(Ⅰ)
Programming in C++(Ⅰ)
（2nd-16th week）

SMSLM 112
	大学物理

College Physics
（2nd-13th week）

CEMB 302

	
	计算机导论
Introduction on Computer
（2nd-16th week）
SMSLM 123
	

	
	3:30-5:10
	
	
	
	
	C++程序设计(Ⅰ)
Programming in C++(Ⅰ)
（2nd-16th week）

SMSLM 112


NOTE: CEMB--- Civil Engineering and Mechanics Building
SMSLM－School of Medical Science and Laboratory Medicine
	Subject
	Total Hours
	Credits
	Theory Hours
	Practice Hours
	Teacher
	Telephone

	计算机导论Introduction on Computer
	30
	2
	30
	0
	沈项军Shen Xiangjun
	13705286816

	计算机技术实践Computer Practice
	15
	1
	0
	15
	潘雨青Pan Yuqing
	13775543811

	汉语-II Chinese-II 
	60
	4
	60
	0
	
	

	高等数学-I Advanced Mathematics(I)
	90
	6
	90
	0
	张弘ZhangHong
	15896386190

	C++程序设计(Ⅰ)Programming in C++(Ⅰ)
	60
	4
	45
	15
	刘金平 Liu Jinping
	13951282209

	大学物理College Physics (6/90/70/20)
	90
	6
	70
	20
	戴海浪Dai Hailang
	13655288958

	体育-II Sports-II
	30
	2
	30
	0
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